IT Accessories and Security / Power / Fuentes y Alimentadores
DC24V5A-DIN
Features
Switching power supply•
DIN rail format•
Output DC 24 V - 5 A / 120 W•
2 outputs•
Voltage Range 23.52 V ~ 24,48 V•
Efficiency 88%@115VAC / 89%@230VAC•
123.5 (H) x 41 (W) x 110.3 (D) mm•
Specifications
Power supply input AC 100~240 V (50/60Hz)
Power supply output DC 24V 5A
Voltage range Adjustable 23.52 V ~ 24.48 V
Maximum output power 120W
Number of outputs 2
Energy Efficiency 88% at 115VAC
89% at 230VAC
Dimensions 123.5 (H) x 41 (W) x 110.3 (D) mm
Weight 505 g